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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 59 4 LEE Yu16 65 18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 133 Total Team
14 29 4 LEE Yu
9 44 7 WU Wei-Hua
6 18 11 HSU I-Mei

19 78 Total Team
7 20 13 TSENG Wan-Ling
5 17 4 LEE Yu
4 9 7 WU Wei-Hua

10 99 Total Team
3 13 4 LEE Yu
2 17 13 TSENG Wan-Ling
2 15 5 LEE Tzu-Ya

30 Total Team
100 310 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 150 Total Team
15 47 18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn
11 36 6 KAEWPIN Kuttika
6 24 17 PHOCHAROEN Sineenat
3 63 Total Team
3 13 4 NUEKJANG Thatdao

5 72 Total Team
3 13 17 PHOCHAROEN Sineenat
1 10 5 KAMULTHALA Kaewkalaya
1 12 18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn

21 Total Team
71 285 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TPE • CHINESE TAIPEI 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 HSU Hui-chun
4 LEE Yu
5 LEE Tzu-Ya
6 CHEN Tzu-Ya
7 WU Wei-Hua
8 CHANG Li-wen

10 LEE Wan-Jung
11 HSU I-Mei
12 CHANG Yu-Chia
13 TSENG Wan-Ling
15 CHENG Chia-Yin
18 HUANG Shih-TingL
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Coach:
Assistant:

LO,CHUNG-JEN
LO.MING-CHUNG

THA • THAILAND 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SITTHIPAT KannikaL
2 POLCHAI Chutikarn
4 NUEKJANG Thatdao
5 KAMULTHALA Kaewkalaya
6 KAEWPIN Kuttika

11 CHANCHAT Jantana
12 PINSUWAN Khatthalee
13 PIMPA Sasitorn
15 POJAN Laddawan
16 PANKAEW Parinya
17 PHOCHAROEN Sineenat
18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn
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9
4

11
1

9
16

Coach:
Assistant:

SRISAMUTNAK Nataphon
KULCHIM Sanong

Referees: DOSZHAN Ualkhanov (KAZ) & TRAN Viet Coung (VIE)

THA
TPE 3

1 27
25

10
25

16
25

18
25

71
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:22 0:25 0:26 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

52 1,80008/10/2012

Nakhonpathom

Nakhonpathom Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 15:08  End: 17:00  Total: 1:52
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�  VOLLEYBALL • Match result
16th Asian Jr.Women's Volleyball Championship
Semi Final


